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Brewster-Triplains Boys Basketball

From left, front row: Ryan Gfeller, Justin Schmidt, Coleton Rogge, Will Allen, Seth 
Smith, Jace Jorgensen, Fred Schertz, Tanner Abbott, Jesse Gaskill. Middle row: Man-
ager Tad Holm, Phil Kulas, Nate Brown, Christian Kraemer, Dan Brown, Taylor Stra-
mel, Quinton Clymer, Trenten Stoltenberg, Takoda Turner, Jaden Schmidt. Back row: 

Assistant Coach Mike Inlow, Luke Ballentine, Michael Schmidt, C.J. Felzien, Damon 
Hanley, Bernardo Carvalho, Nathan Jorgensen, Layton Werth, Coach Michael Collett. 
Not pictured: Justin Culwell.

Monday to Saturday, Jan. 7 to 12 – WKLL Tournament at Wheatland and Colby
Friday, Jan. 18, 6:30 p.m. – at Cheylin (McDonald)
Friday, Jan. 25, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Western Plains
Tuesday, Jan. 29, 6:30 p.m. – at St. Francis
Friday, Feb. 1, 6:30 p.m. – at Weskan (Winona)
Tuesday, Feb. 5, 6:30 p.m. – at Wallace County (Sharon Springs)
Friday, Feb. 8, 6:30 p.m. – at Wheatland-Grinnell

Tuesday, Feb. 12, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Golden Plains (non-league)
Friday, Feb. 15, 6:30 p.m. – at Palco
Tuesday, Feb. 19, 6:30 p.m. – at Heartland Christian (Winona)
Friday, Feb. 22, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Northern Valley
TBA – Sub-state at TBA
TBA – State at Hays

Titans’ Schedule

Don Allen, Manager
111 Hastings Road
Brewster, KS 67732

785-694-2752
785-694-5131

Go Titans! Good Luck
In 2013
All Area
Teams!


